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University Assessment Steering Committee (UASC) 
Membership Roster June 2016 to May 2017 

http://www.wmich.edu/poapa/assessment/uasc.html 
 

Learner-centered. Discovery-driven. Globally engaged. 

 
NOTE:  Members are listed under their representative areas.  Representatives serve three-year terms (from June 1 
through May 30), with the exception of student organization representatives who serve one-year terms. 
 

Rotating Representatives 
 

LEE HONORS COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE – Committee Chair 2016-17 

 Anthony Helms, Assistant Director, LHC Academic Advising 

anthony.p.helms@wmich.edu 

387-3695 
Term:  2015 to 2018 

COMMITTEE TO OVERSEE GENERAL EDUCATION REPRESENTATIVE - Committee Vice Chair 2016-17 

Tracy DeMars, FSI, Teaching, Learning and Educational Studies, CoEHD 
tracy.demars@wmich.edu  
387-3352 
Term: 2015 to 2018 

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES REPRESENTATIVE  

Don Kane, Associate Professor, Department of Biology Sciences 
don.kane@wmich.edu 
387-5600 
Term: 2014 to 2017 

COLLEGE OF AVIATION REPRESENTATIVE  

Timothy Broadwater, FS II-Aviation Specialist 
timothy.broadwater@wmich.edu 
(269) 964-4289 
Term:  2014 to 2017 

HAWORTH COLLEGE OF BUSINESS REPRESENTATIVE 

Devrim Yaman, Associate Dean, Undergraduate Programs 
devrim.yaman@wmich.edu 
387-5661 
Term:  2016 to 2019 

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN DEVELOPMENT REPRESENTATIVE 

Katherine Cummings, Associate Professor, Teaching, Learning and Educational Studies 
Katherine.cummings@wmich.edu  
387-3515 
Term: 2015 to 2018 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES REPRESENTATIVE 

Mitch Keil, Professor, Department of Engineering Design, Manufacturing, and Management Systems 
mitchell.keil@wmich.edu 
276-3365 
Term:  2016 to 2019 
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COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS REPRESENTATIVE 

Ben Reigel, Assistant Professor, Department of Theatre 
benjamin.reigel@wmich.edu  
387-3228 
Term: 2015 to 2018 

COLLEGE OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES REPRESENTATIVE  
Susan L. Caulfield, Professor, School of Interdisciplinary Health Programs  
sue.caulfield@wmich.edu 
387-7727 
Term:  2014 to 2017 

GRADUATE COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE 

Christine Byrd-Jacobs, Associate Dean 
christine.byrd@wmich.edu 
387-8208 
Term: 2016 to 2019 

UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES REPRESENTATIVE 

LuMarie Guth, Assistant Professor 
lumarie.guth@wmich.edu 
387-5047 
Term:  2015 to 2018 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDIES COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVE 

Dianna Sachs, Associate Professor, University Libraries 
dianna.sachs@wmich.edu 
387-5182 
Term: 2014 to 2017 

COLLEGE ACADEMIC ADVISORS REPRESENTATIVE 

Laura Ciccantell, Director of Academic Advising, College of Education and Human Development 
laura.ciccantell@wmich.edu 
387-3479 
Term:  2014 to 2017 
 
HAENICKE INSTITUTE FOR GLOBAL EDUCATION REPRESENTATIVE 
Vacant 
Term: 2016 to 2019 

DIVISION OF STUDENT AFFAIRS REPRESENTATIVE 

Cari Robertson, Director Health Promotion & Education  
cari.robertson@wmich.edu 
387-3529 
Term:  2014 to 2017 

DIVISION OF STUDENT AFFAIRS REPRESENTATIVE 

Ewa Urban, Associate Director for Assessment & Technology, Career and Student Employment Services  
ewa.l.urban@wmich.edu 
387-2750 
Term:  2014 to 2017 
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Permanent Members 
 
 

ASSOCIATE PROVOST FOR ASSESSMENT AND UNDERGRADUATE STUDIES 

David Reinhold, Office of Assessment and Undergraduate Studies 
david.reinhold@wmich.edu 
387-4564 
 
PROGRAM MANAGER ASSESSMENT  

Karen Stokes Chapo, Office of Assessment and Undergraduate Studies  
karen.stokeschapo@wmich.edu 
387-3867 

 
SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 

Tonya Dean, Office of Assessment and Undergraduate Studies 
tonya.dean@wmich.edu 
387-0397 
 
DIRECTOR OF STUDENT AFFAIRS STRATEGIC PLANNING AND ASSESSMENT  

Anne Lundquist, Division of Student Affairs 
anne.e.lundquist@wmich.edu 
387-2173 
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